MEISEN
WPC
DECKING
Picture Type Size   (MM)
Width*Height
Surface
Treatment
Quantity
Per SQM
Surface
Texture
MS105K31 105*31 Sanding
Embossing
9.1-9.53
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS125K23 125*23 Sanding 7.7-8.0
M/SQM
Double Sides
With Groove
MS135K25A 135*25 Sanding
Embossing
7.14-7.40
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS135K25B 135*25 Sanding 7.14-7.40
M/SQM
Double Sides
With Groove
Huangshan Meisen New Material Technology Co., Ltd.
Add:  No.25, Xiagao Rd., Huangshan Economic Development Zone, Anhui, China.
E-mail:wpcdecking@126.com    MSN:luciayems@hotmail.com    Skype:luciaye1986
Tel: +86-13615596287  Fax: +86-559-2563788
MS140K22 140*22 Sanding 6.90-7.14
M/SQM
Double Sides
With Groove
MS140K23
W140mm*H23mm
140*23 Sanding
Embossing
6.90-7.14
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS140K24 140*24 Sanding 6.90-7.14
M/SQM
Double Sides
With Groove
MS140K25A 140*25 Sanding
Embossing
6.90-7.14
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS140K25B 140*25 Sanding 6.90-7.14
M/SQM
Double Sides
With Groove
MS140K30 140*30 Sanding
Embossing
6.90-7.14
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS145K25A 145*25 Sanding
Embossing
6.7-6.9
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS145K25B 145*25 Sanding 6.7-6.9
M/SQM
Double Sides
With Groove
MS145K30 145*30 Sanding
Embossing
6.7-6.9
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS146K31 146*31 Sanding
Embossing
6.63-6.85
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS147K28 147*28 Sanding 6.6-6.8
M/SQM
Double Sides
With Groove
MS148K30 148*30 Sanding
Embossing
6.55-6.75
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS150K25A 150*25 Sanding
Embossing
6.45-6.67
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS150K25B 150*25 Sanding 6.45-6.67
M/SQM
Double Sides
With Groove
MS150K25C 150*25 Sanding
Embossing
6.45-6.67
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS150K25D 150*25 Sanding
Embossing
6.45-6.67
M/SQM
Double Sides
With Groove
MS150K25E 150*25 Sanding
Embossing
6.45-6.67
M/SQM
Double Sides
With Groove
MS140S20A 140*20 Sanding
Embossing
7.14
M/SQM
Two Sides
Smooth
MS140S20B 140*20 Sanding
Embossing
6.90-7.14
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS140S25A 140*25 Sanding
Embossing
6.90-7.14
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS140S25B 140*25 Sanding
Embossing
6.90-7.14
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS150S25 150*25 Sanding
Embossing
6.45-6.67
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS140S30A 140*30 Sanding
Embossing
6.90-7.14
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
MS140S30B 140*30 Sanding 6.90-7.14
M/SQM
Double Sides
With Groove
MS140S40 140*40 Sanding
Embossing
6.90-7.14
M/SQM
One Side
With Groove
DECKING
ACCESSORIES
Joist  MS40K30
3-4m/sqm
Joist
MS40S25
3-4m/sqm
Joist
MS50K30
3-4m/sqm
L cover
MS50B50
Endcover
MS71S10
clip&screw MS-P3 MS-P2 Endcover
MEISEN
WPC TILES
Picture Type
Size   (MM)
Length*Width*
Height
Surface
Treatment
Quantity
Per SQM
(PC)
Surface
Treatment
EDT1 300*300*22 Sanding
Embossing 11 Sanding
Embossing
EDT3 300*300*22 Sanding
Embossing 11 Sanding
Embossing
EDT4 300*300*22 Sanding
Embossing 11 Sanding
Embossing
EDT5 300*300*22 Sanding
Embossing 11 Sanding
Embossing
EDT6 300*300*22 Sanding
Embossing 11 Sanding
Embossing
EDT7 600*300*22 Sanding
Embossing 5.5 Sanding
Embossing
MEISEN WPC
RAILING
FENCE
Picture Type Size   (MM)
Width*Height
Surface
Treatment Application  Solid (S)
/Hollow (H)
MS60S25 60*25 Sanding Joist
Railing S
MS57S32 57*32 Sanding Joist
Railing S
MS60K40 60*40
Sanding
Embossing
Joist
Railing H
MS90K40 90*40
Sanding
Embossing Joist/Railing H
MS90S40 90*40
Sanding
Embossing Joist/Railing S
MS100K50 100*50 Sanding Railing H
MS51K51 51*51 Sanding Railing
Endcover H
MS90K45 90*45 Sanding Railing H
MS160K60 160*60
Sanding
Embossing Railing H
MS200K80 160*60
Sanding
Embossing Railing H
MS70K70 70*70
Sanding
Embossing Post H
MS90K90 90*90
Sanding
Embossing Post H
MS102K120
A
120*120
Sanding
Embossing Post H
MS120K120
B
120*120 Sanding Post H
MS100K15 100*15 Sanding Fencing
Wall Panel H
MS115K9 115*9 Sanding Fencing
Wall Panel H
MS145K13 145*13 Sanding Fencing
Wall Panel H
MS71S10 71*10
Sanding
Embossing
Endcover
Wall Penal
Fencing
S
MS151S10 151*10
Sanding
Embossing
Fencing
Wall Panel S
MEISEN WPC
WALL PANEL
MS148Q21 width:148mm
Height:21mm
Sanding
Embossing Wall Panel 7.88M/SQM
MS168Q20 width:168mm
Height:20mm
Sanding
Embossing Wall Panel
MS145Q21 width:145mm
Height:21mm
Sanding
Embossing
Decking
Wall Panel 6.9M/SQM
MS150Q13
NEW!
width:150mm
Height:13mm Sanding Wall Panel 6.67M/SQM
MS240Q20 width:240mm
Height:20mm Sanding  Wall Panel 5M/SQM
REMARK:
3. CE, ROHS, ASTM, ISO9001 certificate covered .
 4. Standard Length: 2.2M, 2.8M,5.6M, 5.7M
 5. We supply necessary accessories for decking and railing.
 6. We supply the service of matching color according to your request if the order
     more than a 20' FCL per time.
 9.Packaking: Small Package or Pallet Packages
 9. New mould could be opend if you order 50Ts per time.
8. For custom declare, we could provide Commercial Invoice, Packing List, Bill of
Ladding, CE Certificate, and Certificate of Origin. For other documents, it would be
discussed according to the real circumstance.
 7. Quantity For FCL: One 20 FCL should load more than 15 tons WPC and 40FCL
should load more than 23 tons. Otherwise, the price would be rediscussed. LCL is
acceptable for small quantity.
 2. Delivery Time: Within 15 days after the receipt of deposite and on the premise of
balance already for 2FCL
1. The MOQ :One 20FCL.
Available Color
Surface Treatment